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[JKB] Submission Acknowledgement 

I Nyoman Darma Putra <ojs9@unud.ac.id> 10 January 2021 at 12:00
To: I Nengah Subadra <inengahsubadra@gmail.com>

I Nengah Subadra: 

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, " Pariwisata Budaya dan Pandemi Covid-19 di Bali: Bagaimana Kebijakan Pemerintah?" to Jurnal Kajian Bali (Journal of
Bali Studies). With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the
journal web site: 

Manuscript URL: https://ojs.unud.ac.id/index.php/kajianbali/authorDashboard/submission/68980 
Username: subadra 

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

I Nyoman Darma Putra 

https://ojs.unud.ac.id/index.php/kajianbali/authorDashboard/submission/68980
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[JKB] Editor Decision 

Ida Ayu Laksmita Sari <ojs20@unud.ac.id> 1 February 2021 at 22:03
To: I Nengah Subadra <inengahsubadra@gmail.com>

I Nengah Subadra: 

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Jurnal Kajian Bali (Journal of Bali Studies), " Pariwisata Budaya dan Pandemi Covid-19 di Bali:
Bagaimana Kebijakan Pemerintah?". 

Our decision is to: Revisions

Ida Ayu Laksmita Sari 
Universitas Udayana 
dayumita23@gmail.com
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[JKB] New notification from Jurnal Kajian Bali (Journal of Bali Studies) 

Ida Ayu Laksmita Sari <ojs3@unud.ac.id> 18 February 2021 at 06:37
Reply-To: E-Journal Udayana University <e_jurnal@unud.ac.id>
To: I Nengah Subadra <inengahsubadra@gmail.com>

You have a new notification from Jurnal Kajian Bali (Journal of Bali Studies): 

You have been added to a discussion titled "Revisi Tahap 2" regarding the submission " Pariwisata Budaya dan Pandemi Covid-19 di Bali: Bagaimana Kebijakan
Pemerintah?". 

Link: https://ojs.unud.ac.id/index.php/kajianbali/authorDashboard/submission/68980 

I Nyoman Darma Putra 

https://ojs.unud.ac.id/index.php/kajianbali/authorDashboard/submission/68980
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[JKB] New notification from Jurnal Kajian Bali (Journal of Bali Studies) 

JKB UNUD <jkb@unud.ac.id> 3 April 2021 at 12:28
To: Peter Worsley <peter.worsley@sydney.edu.au>, Budasi I Gede <gede.budasi@undiksha.ac.id>, Sri Satyawati <sri.satyawati@unud.ac.id>, Gusti Ayu Praminatih
<gustipraminatih@gmail.com>, maderuastiti@isi-dps.ac.id, Rai Undhira <igustibagusraiutama@gmail.com>, "I. Nengah Subadra" <inengahsubadra@gmail.com>, puji
hardiningtyas <ruwetno@yahoo.co.id>, Tirka Widanti <tirka.widanti@unr.ac.id>, Bayu I Made <bayu.wisnawa@triatmamulya.ac.id>, I GUSTI PUTU BAGUS SUKA
ARJAWA <suka_arjawa@unud.ac.id>, suka_arjawa@yahoo.com, Ni Made Dhanawaty <nimadedhanawaty@gmail.com>, Dhanawaty <sainandana@yahoo.co.id>, Dini
Andiani <nyomandiniandiani@gmail.com>, Wayan Cika FS <cika.wayan@yahoo.com>, I MADE MADIA <md_madia@unud.ac.id>, ratihkumaladewi@unud.ac.id, Made
Aryani <ojs18@unud.ac.id>, "I. Wayan Arka" <wayanarka45@gmail.com>, NI WAYAN ARNATI <wyn_arnati@unud.ac.id>, Paul Green <pgreen@unimelb.edu.au>,
Adrian Vickers <adrian.vickers@sydney.edu.au>, ruspendi junaedi <rusfil_2001@yahoo.com>, Pujaastawa Ib <ibg_pujaastawa@yahoo.co.id>, Nengah Sudipa
<nengahsudipa@unud.ac.id>, Wayan Ardika <ardika52@yahoo.co.id>, ketut ardhana <phejepsdrlipi@yahoo.com>, Agung Wardana <ancakramone@yahoo.com>,
Hiroi Iwahara <hiroi.iwahara@gmail.com>, Shinji Yamashita <cyamas@mail.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp>

You have a new notification from Jurnal Kajian Bali (Journal of Bali Studies): 

An issue has been published. 

Link: https://ojs.unud.ac.id/index.php/kajianbali/issue/current 

I Nyoman Darma Putra
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